Flextech Hose Solutions Ltd.
945-946 Yeovil Road
Trading Estate, Slough
Berkshire, SL1 4NH
United Kingdom
Office: +44 (0) 1753 570 099
Accounts: +44 (0) 1753 378 984
Fax: +44 (0) 1753 550 011

(mm)
Wall
(mm)
Bend Radius
(mm)
WP
(bar)
BP
(bar)
Weight
(kg/m)
Product
Code
1/2” 13.0 25.0 6.0 90 16 64 0.54 T5656-012
3/4” 19.0 31.0 6.0 130 16 64 0.70 T5656-020
1” 25.0 37.0 6.0 170 16 64 0.86 T5656-025
1 1/4” 32.0 44.0 6.0 215 16 64 1.18 T5656-032
1 1/2” 38.0 51.0 6.5 255 16 64 1.43 T5656-038
2” 50.0 66.0 8.0 330 16 64 2.08 T5656-050
2 1/2” 63.5 79.5 8.0 430 16 64 2.96 T5656-063
3” 75.0 91.0 8.0 510 16 64 3.43 T5656-080
4” 100.0 116.0 8.0 675 12 48 4.60 T5656-100